

D/L 119
to 121
08-08-2025
Ct. No.446
Saikat

CRA/478/2016
with
IA NO: CRAN/1/2017(Old No:CRAN/797/2017)
RABINDRA CHAURASIA @ RAVINDRA CHORASIYA
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL
WITH
CRA/472/2018
SANDIP NASAKAR@BABU
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL
WITH
CRA/505/2016
SAMIR NASKAR
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

1. None appears for the parties.
2. It appears from the report submitted by the department that no compliance report has been received.
3. Let the matter appear in the Monthly Combined List of September, 2025.

[Chaitali Chatterjee (Das), J.]